Applications
Installed together, Apex and SubTerra Axess-PP are ideal for use
in new build environments and for retrofitting around existing
buried services. Typical installations include telecoms, traffic
signals, street lighting, industrial, residential, power, electric
vehicle charging and rail applications.
Key Benefits
• High quality, lightweight, modular system facilitates fast and

When combined with our cable protection portfolio, cable management ancillaries and Apex
range of covers & frames, we are able to provide a complete, optimised cable management
solution.
Polypipe Civils & Green Urbanisation,
Charnwood Business Park, Loughborough, Leicestershire LE11 1LE
Tel: +44 (0) 1509 615100   Fax: +44 (0) 1509 610215   Email: civils@polypipe.com
SubTerra Axess-PP
PRODUCT INFORMATION P1 ISSUE 1 - MAR 2021
Image for illustration purposes only
Ring Sections
SubTerra Axess-PP is available with almost any clear opening from
150x150mm upwards in increments of 25mm. Common sizes and codes are
listed below, please contact us with any special requirements.
Product Code Clear Opening  Overall Dimensions   Effective Height
SAP300300 300x300 436x436 150
SAP450300 450x300 586x436 150
SAP450450 450x450 586x586 150
SAP600450 600x450 736x586 150
SAP600600 600x600 736x736 150
SAP675675 675x675 811x811 150
SAP750600 750x600 886x736 150
SAP750750 750x750 886x886 150
SAP900450 900x450 1036x586 150
SAP900600 900x600 1036x736 150
SAP900900 900x900 1036x1036 150
SAP10001000 1000x1000 1136x1136 150
SAP1200600 1200x600 1336x736 150
SAP1200675 1200x675 1336x811 150
SAP1200750 1200x750 1336x886 150
SAP1200900 1200x900 1336x1036 150
SAP12001200 1200x1200 1336x1336 150
SAP1500750 1500x750 1636x886 150
SAP15001500 1500x1500 1636x1636 150
Base Sections (Ring Section fitted with riveted 6mm recycled LDPE base
sheet) are also available with clear openings up to 900x600mm.
For Base Section, add suffix B to Ring Section product code.
For any other clear opening, Base Section size or for a complete chamber
solution, please contact our Technical Team.
All dimensions are nominal and in mm.
Polypipe Civils & Green Urbanisation,
Charnwood Business Park, Loughborough, Leicestershire LE11 1LE
Tel: +44 (0) 1509 615100   Fax: +44 (0) 1509 610215   Email: civils@polypipe.com
SubTerra Axess-PP
PRODUCT INFORMATION P1 ISSUE 1 - MAR 2021
Product
Code
Clear
Opening
Effective
Height
 No. of Duct
Entries
SAP300300E 300x300 150 8
SAP450300E 450x300 150 10
SAP450450E 450x450 150 12
SAP600450E 600x450 150 14
SAP600600E 600x600 150 16
SAP675675E 675x675 150 16
SAP750600E 750x600 150 18
SAP750750E 750x750 150 20
SAP900450E 900x450 150 18
SAP900600E 900x600 150 20
Duct Entry Sections
Duct Entry Base Sections are also available (Duct Entry Section fitted
with riveted 6mm recycled LDPE base sheet).
For Duct Entry Base Sections add suffix B to Duct Entry Section